GIRONE A

SQUADRE
STUDIO IGEA
FRITTO MISTO
SPIDITONI
COLCHONEGROS

FC LAZZARETTO

24

15

12

47

30

34

23

13

15

19

31

32

50

+/-

32

11

-37



GIRONE B

SQUADRE
ZENIT SANPIETROBURGER
LIVERCOOL
IN MISTO VERITAS

F.S. TACCHINI

12

12

22

22

15

11

15

17

22

16

+/-
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